PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PHILOSOPHY) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 21 candidates
for recruitment to 04 POSTS OF LECTURER PHILOSOPHY (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, 2017, have been provisionally

cleared for
2.

Interview as a

result of written test held on 06-08-2017.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of

Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL

DIARY

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO. NO.

35214
35215
35216
35218
35220
35222
35225
35227
35228
10 35229
11 35230
12 35234
13 35238
14 35245
15 35247
16 35262
17 35265
18 35303
19 35311
20 35312
21 35313
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4.

entry appearing in it does

selection.

NO.

36900021
36900018
36900063
36900031
36900005
36900070
36900062
36900068
36900007
36900042
36900035
36900017
36900053
36900015
36900029
36900066
36900043
36900032
36900012
36900008
36900009

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUSHTAQ

HAFIZ SAIFULLAH

IMRAN HAIDER

KHIZAR HAYAT

MIAN AZEEM ULLAHA
MUHAMMAD AHMED BIN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD SAFI ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD UMER ABU BAKAR
MUHAMMAD USAMA
MUHAMMAD USMAN

ROGAR ANWER *NON-MUSLIM*
SHAHZAD AHMAD

USMAN GHANI

WAQAS HAIDER

MUHAMMAD QASIM ZIA
WAQAS AHMAD

MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN
MANAF GULZAR

MUHAMMAD ABU BAKR SIDDIQ
MUTI ULLAH

FATHER'S NAME

MUSHTAQ AHMAD
MUNIR AHMAD GILL
SYED ZAKAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
ABDUL KARIM QASIM
TARIQ MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM BHATTI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
RANA ZAHID IQBAL
ABDUL BARI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ANWER SHAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
GHULAM HAIDER
GHULAM MUSTAFA
FAIZ AHMAD

ASHIQ ALI

GULZAR AHMED
MUHAMMAD HAYAT
ATTA ULLAH

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An

Case No. 132-B2017

Dated:

25-08-2017

not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final

Secretary



