

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER (PHILOSOPHY) MALE 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 21 candidates</u> for recruitment to <u>04 POSTS OF LECTURER PHILOSOPHY</u> (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR <u>BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT</u>, <u>2017</u>, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 06-08-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	35214	36900021	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
2	35215	36900018	HAFIZ SAIFULLAH	MUNIR AHMAD GILL
3	35216	36900063	IMRAN HAIDER	SYED ZAKAR HUSSAIN
4	35218	36900031	KHIZAR HAYAT	MUHAMMAD ZAFAR
5	35220	36900005	MIAN AZEEM ULLAHA	ABDUL KARIM QASIM
6	35222	36900070	MUHAMMAD AHMED BIN TARIQ	TARIQ MEHMOOD
7	35225	36900062	MUHAMMAD SAFI ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM BHATTI
8	35227	36900068	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	MUHAMMAD IQBAL
9	35228	36900007	MUHAMMAD UMER ABU BAKAR	RANA ZAHID IQBAL
10	35229	36900042	MUHAMMAD USAMA	ABDUL BARI
11	35230	36900035	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
12	35234	36900017	ROGAR ANWER *NON-MUSLIM*	ANWER SHAD
13	35238	36900053	SHAHZAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
14	35245	36900015	USMAN GHANI	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
15	35247	36900029	WAQAS HAIDER	GHULAM HAIDER
16	35262	36900066	MUHAMMAD QASIM ZIA	GHULAM MUSTAFA
17	35265	36900043	WAQAS AHMAD	FAIZ AHMAD
18	35303	36900032	MUHAMMAD USMAN KHAN	ASHIQ ALI
19	35311	36900012	MANAF GULZAR	GULZAR AHMED
20	35312	36900008	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKR SIDDIQ	MUHAMMAD HAYAT
21	35313	36900009	MUTI ULLAH	ATTA ULLAH

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 132-B2017

Dated: 25-08-2017

Secretary